Room Service Menu.

Enjoy a delicious meal
served to your room.

‘ =LY —EZAX=1—,

PEETHLWLWEIES
HABLLENDLIEELY,




FAST AND FRESH
Abe—FrIC ZUTHEEC

ALL DAY BREAKFAST P3
A-NFTA TLyIT 7R

A LA CARTE P4
7ZAhIbk
DRINK P.6

kU2



ALL DAY BREAKFAST
A-=WV7T1 TLvIT 7R

BREAKFAST SETS JLvo77ARzvk

1. American Breakfast ¥3,146 2. Continental Breakfast ¥2,178

FARVAVTLYIT 7R
(6:00am - 9:30pm) (FFaET6EF ~ FH&9EF30457)
Juice (Orange, Grapefruit or Tomato)
Ja1—-R (ALY - TL—TTI—VEEFRTN)

Served with choice of
INVETREHOHRULIEE N,

Toast, Whole Wheat Bread, Breakfast Rolls, Croissant
=Rk R=)bikA—k-O—JL/X> - 20Ty HY

Salted Butter, Margarine, Marmalade, Honey
N — - X—HYY -X—L—R - N\FZY

AVFRVINILYIT 7R
(6:00am - 11:00am ) (FAT6KF ~ FiI 1K)
Juice (Orange, Grapefruit or Tomato)
Ja1—-R (ALY - TL—TTI—V&EFRTR)

Served with choice of
INVETRHNOHERULIEE N,

Toast, Whole Wheat Bread, Breakfast Rolls, Croissant
=Rk R=)bikA—k-O—)L> - 2Oy HY

Salted Butter, Margarine, Marmalade, Honey
N — - I—HYY -I—L—R - \FZY

Two Eggs (choice of one)
SRR (ITEESEU<IEEL, ) 3. Japanese Breakfast ¥3,146
MER
(6:00am - 10:00am) (a6 ~ FHT10M)
Two Kinds of Small Appetizers

Fried, Poached, Scrambled, Boiled, Omelette
or Egg white Omelette (with filling of Tomato, Onion,
Broccoli, Ham, Sausage, Cheese)

: . . K2R
BEREE - R—FRIVI - RISV TIVITY T - DTH-
ALLY - FZIEALLY (BH Nk -AZAY - Grilled Fish
Jayayv-N\L-V—t—I-F=X) BEER

Boiled Vegetables with Soy Sauce Flavo
Side Dishes (choice of one) : 8 sv y Sauc ver

mEEDYE
HEBE (EHRULEN, ) nes
Salad

Ham, Bacon, Sausage HEHS5S

N R=OY-Y—t—Y
Roasted Laver
Drink BEag
BIA Japanese Pickles
Coffee, Tea, Milk, Low-fat milk or Soy milk FOY

J—kb—-fI%FR - ST - BEBAIIEEL .
Miso Soup

73=by

Steamed Rice or Rice Porridge
CERET(IHW

GF Glutenfree JILTV-TYU— V Vegetarian NIFUTY

H Healthy option AIY—-FATF>3v

*All prices include 10% service charge and tax.

*Ingredients are subject to market availability, and may charge without prior notice.
*If you have food allegies, please notify us prior to ordering.

*Certain courses may not be available due to events or special seasons.

KRR E T —ERRL - HEDNETNTHEDED,

*AZ1—ARE BHOATRRICEDFEBSEETDHANHDET,
*BYTLILF—EEREOERRKS. BRICSHUEZE L,

KANY CBLURRIHREL, RFBEFILETDZEAN S NED,



A LA CARTE @:00am- 9:30pm)
PIHILE cremes~ Fmomson

Twoeggs 4.
SR
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
Local 1.
Ingredients
LERH 12
Cold Cuts  13.
INLFE
14.
15.
Cheese 16.
F—X

Hot Platter 17.
BB

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Japanese-style Rolled Omelette
with Conger
RFADLELEETF

Fried Egg GF
BERE

Poached Egg GF
R—FRIvY

Scrambled Eggs GF
ROSVITNIvY

Boiled Egg GF
WTEF

Plain Omelette GF
TL—=yALLY

Egg White Omelette GF
SRRALLY

Omelette Fillings

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥1,210

Tomato, Onion, Broccoli, Ham, Sausage, Cheese

ALLYDE

RYR A=AV - TOYIY AL Y—E—T - F—X

served with your choice of
Ham, Bacon, Sausage
[NbA=ycs

NL-R=TOY - Y—t—Y

Fish Paste

L»IlTA

Rice Porridge with Baby Fish
BDHA LS ZDREIR

Ham
JAVAN

Salami

3=

Raw Ham GF
VAV

choice of one
Camembert Cheese, Blue Cheese,
Mimolette Cheese
TREDERULLEEL, GF
AXIR=) - TN—F—=X-ZELYH
Hash Browns GF
I\y2aiRFTh

Sausage

V—t—y

Bacon

A=Y

Mushroom Saute
Rv2alb—LVT—

Grilled Tomato GF
BERY B

Mixed Beans Saute GF
ZYIRE—VRAVT—
Pancake

INVir—+

French Toast
TLYFh—=AL

Waffle
Jv7Ib

¥968

¥1,694

¥968

¥968

¥1,815

¥1,089

¥1,089

¥1,089

¥1,089

¥968

¥968

¥968

¥1,694

¥1,694

¥1,694

Condiments are available, Please request when ordering.
Al Sauce, Tomato Ketchup, Mustard, Mayonnaise, Tabasco Sause, Soy Sause, Maple Syrup

VTRV MECABLTEDET, A—5— DK, HEULAIFIES L.

Cereal
27

Fruit
=Y

Compote

JVIR—k

Bread
A%

Yogurt
I-JIk

AY—R- NI F vy T -NYRAI—R - YJR—X-HN\RQV—R- EM - X—=T)>OvT

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44

45.

Cornflakes ¥968
d—rIL—2
All-Bran ¥968
IA=ITSV
Bircher Muesli ¥968
N—=FyZa1—XJ—
Coco Chocolate Loops ¥968
F3aAL—bt2U7I
Sugarfree Cornflakes ¥968
YaH—-LRI-YIL—Y
Granola ¥968
95/
Cut Fruits (choice of one) ¥726
Pineapple, Orange, Melon
NYRIIL—Y FTREDEBULLES W,
AV -FALVY-XOV

. Apricot ¥968
FZ7Uavk
Pear ¥968
R
Apple ¥968
yvd
Assorted Morning Bread ¥847

(choice of three kinds)
Spread & Jam
Salted Butter, Margarine, Marmalade, Honey
*Gluten free bread is available on request.
INVEBEDEDE (TiR&D3EHEUIEE L, )
ATy R&I v
NY—-I—=HIYY - I—TL—R-1FBHD
*IIWTVIU—DINVECABRLTEDET,

RICHHSELIEE L,

White Bread ¥484
1FURINY
Whole Wheat ¥484
=ik —hk
Bread Roll ¥484
(mE A
Baguette ¥484
AVAZN
Croissant ¥484
oO7vgy
Apple Pie ¥484
7y FWIA
Vanilla Raisin Danish ¥484
NZSL—AVFyya
Chocolate Danish ¥484
FaadFwya
Palmier Vanilla Chocolate Pie ¥484
JNIVET N\Z=SF33)\0

. Yogurt (Plain, Low Fat, Fruits) GF ¥726

I—=IIk (FL— - BERRE - TIL—Y)



Starters
EIES

Soup
=7

Salad
Y4

Main Dish
KAVTF1vYa

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Smoked Salmon Marinade ¥1,694

with Vegetables

AE—IY—FEVIIRBERZ GF

Assorted Appetizers (Stypes) ¥2,057

A—RTIEDEDE (518)

Assorted Fruits and Raw Ham GF ¥2178

ENLETI—VYBEDEDE

Vegetable Sticks H V. GF ¥968

BRAT1YY

Avocado Dip and Corn Chips ¥1,210

A—FvTDTIRART1vT

Fish Paste ¥968

DAdupN

Cream of Corn Soup ¥847

IY—La—VR—TF

Minestrone Soup ¥968

ZRAMA—RAR—T

Vegetable Soup H V ¥968

HEIA—S

Consomme Soup ¥968

AVYAR—F

Caesar Salad (M) ¥1,694

V-S54 (S) ¥1,089

Seafood Salad Nicoise GF (M) ¥1,815

Z-RABOEYSY (S) ¥1,573

Green Salad H V GF (M) ¥1,210

JV—rb854 (S) ¥968

Power Salad V (M) ¥1,452

ND—H554 (S) ¥1,210

Small Fish Salad (M) ¥1,452

EhHALP»ZDYSY GF (S) ¥1,089
. Beef Curry ¥2,057

E—7AL—

Rice Omelette with Beef Stew ¥2,057

E—J3Fa—HALTTRA

Fried Shrimp and Scallop ¥2,057

with Tartar Sauce

BEERYTDIVIRT A

FIVIIVY—RBRZ

Fish Saute with Stemed Clam ¥ 3146

or Tomato Sauce
BEADYTFT—HEODATIVELorbY kY —R

Fried Chicken with fried Potato ¥2,057
BOEBIT 7531RRTNRX

Cream Spaghetti with Salmon ¥2,178
and Spinach
Y—EVEEFSNARDIY—LRNT T+

Spaghetti Bolognaise ¥1,936
RAR—AZR/N\TF+1 (—hV—X)

Spaghetti Pomodoro V ¥1,815
2T —RER—DO

Bowl Rice with Beef Steak ¥2,662

AT —*#

Assorted Steamed Vegetables H V GF  ¥968
AZLBREDADYE

Side Dish
PARXZa1—

Snack

Dessrt
FH—k

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

8l.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

9l

92.

93.

94.

95.

Hambuger Steak ¥2178
with Mushroom Sauce

DT TN\ VIN-T

BBEERIYYY2IIN—LY—R

Seafood Pilaf GF ¥1,936

B5DHALPZDEST
Grilled Chicken with Rosemary Potato ¥2,057
and Caesar Salad
EFEDIUINEO—AIY—EAKRDRT ~
Y -BSHHRZ
Pork Ginger Steak
FEHUERI VI v —RT—F
Beef Steak with Vegetables

Sirloin (150g) ¥4,235

Filet (]ZOg) ¥4 235

¥2178

HFRF—FRBFERZ A—2X (150g)

7L (120g)
Bread or Rice ¥484
INVEEESIR
Green Salad H V GF (S) ¥968
JY—rHgS54
Assorted Hot Vegetables V ¥968
BEHROEDEDE
Fried Potato V ¥968
751 RKRTH
Caponata ¥968
HikF—%
Mixed Sandwich ¥1,694
IYIRYVRI1YTF
Crowne Clubhouse Sandwich ¥1,936

with Potato Crisps
ISIVITTYYRI1vF IRTRFVTRRZ

Hamburger ¥1,815

BRI\ VIN—H—

Hotdog ¥1,089

Ry kRyd

Okonomi-Yaki ¥2,057

LERBFHEE

Pizza Margherita ¥1,815
(with Mizuna and Baby Fish)

EvYT7IILTY— (KEEBDHAL»I)

Assorted Sausages ¥968

V—E—-IBbh&ahtE

Assorted Cheese with Grissini ¥2,057

F—REDEDE JUyY—THFZ

Special Hotel Made Cake ¥726

KT —F

Ice Cream ¥726
(vanilla, Matcha, Chocolate) GF

FAROY—L \N=Z5 - H%FK-F370)

Assorted Fruits GF ¥2,904

ZIL—YEb&EDLYE

Baked Sweets (Financier or Madeleine) ¥726

BEEF (T1FY I FRIEYRL—X)

Hiroshima Lemon Cake ¥726

LEELEVT—*

Baked Chocolate ¥1,089

N1UR>335



DRINK @ro0am- 9:30pm)
KUV e~ Fromson)

Coffee & Tea 96. Pot of Coffee (Hot or Ice)

O—b—&HIHK

Milk
2o

Soft Drink
VIRRUYY

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

10.

m.

n2.

13.

4.

15.

né.

n7.

na.

9.

120.

121.

122.

¥847
d—k— Ry bk 71X)
Cappuccino ¥847
HhFF—)
Caffé Latte ¥ 847
hox>7
Cocoa (Hot or Ice) ¥847
337 ((Ry k71 R)
Pot of Tea (Hot or Ice) ¥ 847
% Ry b -71XR)
Green Tea ¥ 847
o2
Chamomile ¥847
HEI-I
Rose Hip ¥847
A—Xevy~/
Milk (Hot or Ice) ¥726
43, (Ry bk -71X)
Low-fat Milk (Hot or Ice) ¥726
1ERBREHFL (Ry b -1 R)
Soy Milk (Hot or Ice) ¥726
23,
Coke ¥847
dAH-3-5
Diet Coke ¥ 847
) o b
Ginger Ale ¥847
IVIv—I—)
Soda Water ¥847
RERIK
Perrier ¥ 847
~RUT
Tonic Water ¥ 847
rZyooxr—5—
Orange Juice ¥ 847
ALvITa—R
Greapefruit Juice ¥847
IJL—TIN—YIa1—-R
Apple Juice ¥847
7w IINIa—RA
Mixed Fruit Juice ¥968
SWHIRI21—R
Milk Shake ¥968
Iote—+
Pineapple Juice ¥847
INAFy TN a—R
Cranberry Juice ¥ 847
VRT3
Fresh Orange Juice ¥1,210
IJLyyaALyIIa—R
Fresh Greapefruit Juice ¥1,210
ILwadL—FIIN—YIa1—-X
Tomato Juice ¥ 847

rBY21—R

Beer & Whisky 123.

- &1 AF—

Sake & Shochu
BASER SR

Wine
TT1Y

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131

132.

133.

Japanese Beer (Kirin or Asahi) ¥1,089

EEE—IL FUY - 7HEk)

Imported Beer ¥1,089
(Budweiser or Heineken)

BMAE—IL UNRDAHY—  N\12TYV)

Scotch Whisky (with Water or Ice) ¥1,210

RAAYFI14ZF— (KEID-AvY)

Sake (180ml) ¥1,089

BEHE (—&)

Hiroshima Cold Sake (300ml) ¥1,694

EE0RE (SR - FIRISER - £R7E) (300ml)

“Shochu” Japanese Liquor ¥1,089
(with Cold water, Hot water, or Ice)

BEE GKEID -ZEID - Ov YD)

“Shochu” Japanese Liquor (360ml) ¥3,025
BEETF v (360ml)

Red (Half Bottle) ¥3,025
FIAY U\—=TRRIL)

Red (Glass) (choice of one) ¥1,210

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir, Merlot
FRI1Y (FFR)

XTROURE TREDERULKIEEL,
ANV =G4 =AY -/ T—)L - X)bA—

White (Half Bottle) ¥3,025
B71Y (J\—=2HRKL)
White (Glass) (choice of one) ¥1,210

Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Riesling
BTy (J32RA)

KTRUME TREDBBUIES L,
V=J1Z3VTIV - IvlbRR-U-RUVY



For the late night tummy rumble (930pm-600am)

FROENZET 1 MXZ 21— Guomson~saem

Food & Dessert 134.
7—R&FY-k
135.
136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

Minestrone Soup ¥1,210
ZxZAMA-FRR—=T

Caesar Salad ¥1,815
-S54

Assorted Cheese with a Fruits Garnish ¥2299
F-AEDOEDE

Plate of Mixed Sandwiches ¥1,815

SYIRGY R4 vF

Butter and Soy Sauce Pasta with Shrimp and Clams ¥2,178
BEEHIDDINY —EHR/I(RY

Spaghetti Bolonaise ¥27178
ROR—XZANTT1 (E—KFVY—2X)

Bowl Rice with Beef Ribs ¥2,662
FHILEH

Fied Rice ¥1,936
Fr—I\Y

Grilled Rice Balls (2 pieces) ¥968
BEBICED (21F)

Assorted Fruits ¥3)146
ZIL—YEb&htE

Ice Cream (Vanilla) ¥968

TARI =L (IKN=3)

Coffee & Tea 145.

J—b—&HIHK

146.

147.

Soft Drink 148.

VIRRUYY

149.
150.
151.

Beer & Whisky 152.

- &I1 2%~

153.
154.

Sake & Shochu 155

BAHBEE

156.

157.

Wine 158.

ke %

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

Pot of Coffee (Hot or Ice)
J—t— (kv k- 7AR)

Pot of Tea (Hot or Ice)
X Ry k- 74142X)
Milk (Hot or Ice)
ZNY Ry k- 7A4R)
Coke

-3

Ginger Ale
IVIv—I—)b
Orange Juice
ALvIIa-2R
Greapefruit Juice
IL—=FINW—YYa1—-R
Japanese Beer
EEE—IL

Imported Beer
BWAE—

Scotch Whisky (with Water or Ice)
AAyFU1RF— (KEO -OvY)

Hiroshima Cold Sake (300ml)

¥968

¥968

¥847

¥968

¥968

¥968

¥968

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥1,210

¥1,936

EEDRTE (B - #LKISER - £87E) (300ml)

“Shochu” Japanese Liquor

(with Cold water, Hot water, or Ice)

BEEY (kEID -BEID -Ov D)

“Shochu” Japanese Liquor (360ml)

BT FvVY (360ml)
Red (Half Bottle)
KT (I\=TRKIL)

Red (Glass)
FI1Y (U3R)

White (Half Bottle)
By U\=T1RKL)

White (Glass)

B71Y (J3R)

Sparkling Wine (Half Bottle)
RIR=DVY T 71> (\=TRKIL)

Sparkling Wine (Glass)
A=V IT1Y (FSR)

¥1,089

¥3,146

¥3,146

¥1,331

¥3,146

¥1,331

¥4356

¥1,331






